

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7858 /2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10 / 2 008 in BA No. 6047 /2008 of The  
H I G H C O U R T O F K E R A L A A T E R N A K U L A M )

R E M A N I K. Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S  
S U P E R I N T E N D E N T O F P O L I C E & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and anticipatory bail and office  
report ))

W I T H S L P(Crl) NO. 577 of 2009  
(With appln.(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Dave,Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
Let these matters, listed as Item No. 78 in  
today's list, be taken up for consideration on 03/03 / 2009,  
at the top, subject to part-heard matters.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master